ANEXO III

REMANEJAMENTO DE CARGOS

PRIVATE
CÓDIGO
DAS -UNITÁRIO
DA ADENE P/ A SEGES/MP

DA SEGES/MP P/ A ADENE




QTDE.
VALOR TOTAL
QTDE.
VALOR TOTAL

DAS 101.6
6,15





DAS 101.5
5,16





DAS 101.4
3,98





DAS 101.3
1,28
2
2,56



DAS 101.2
1,14





DAS 101.1
1,00
13
13,00










DAS 102.3
1,28





DAS 102.2
1,14
2
2,28



DAS 102.1
1,00


6
6,00

SUBTOTAL 1

17
17,84
6
6,00

FG-1
0,20





FG-2
0,15





SUBTOTAL 2






TOTAL (1+2)

17
17,84
6
6,00

Saldo do Remanejamento (a - b)

-11
-11,84



